HELAGO-CZ, s.r.o.
Commercial Register maintained by the Regional Court in Hradec Králové
Section C, File 17879
Kladská 1082
500 03 Hradec Králové 3
Company ID: 25 96 39 61, VAT: CZ 25963961
Phone: 495 220 229, 495 220 394
Fax: 495 220 154
GSM gate: 602 123 096
E-mail: info@helago-cz.cz
Web: http://www.helago-cz.cz
Set of 6 Steel Balls
Order code: 5401.1002939
Cena bez DPH 22,90 Eur
Price with VAT 27,71 Eur
Parameters
Quantitative unit ks
Ball bearings made of hardened and polished steel. Can be used with a guide rail for experiments on elastic collisions or in combination with
watch glasses to demonstrate various states of equilibrium. Rail not included.
Diameter: 30 mm each
Weight: 110 g each
Additionally recommended:
5401.U17150 Optical Bench U, 1 200 mm
5401.U14200 Set of 10 Watch Glass Dishes, 80 mm
5401.U14201 Set of 10 Watch Glass Dishes, 125 mm
5401.U21885 Plane Mirror